

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2790 OF 2005

MOORTI SHRI MANSHA DEVI & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution and c/delay in filing substitution
appln and office report)

Date: 17/01/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s) Mr. J.S. Chhabra, Adv.
Mr. Mohd.Irshad Hanif,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Savitri Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

Rr-Ex-Parte

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

By consent of the parties, list the matter after two
weeks.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master